rejections if Claims are submitted outside of such limits or restrictions. Please review the Claim reject 
responses and contact the Pharmacy Support Center (888) 832-2779as necessary.  

a) Days’ Supply 

Plans determine their standard days’ supply limits and may allow up to a one hundred two (102) retail day 
supply. Pharmacy must participate in the applicable extended day retail network in order to fill Claims 
with that retail day supply. Please contact the Pharmacy Support Center at (888) 832-2779if a days’ supply 
rejection is received or contact the Pharmacy Relations team at Capital Rx to request a contract for